Playford Parish Council

List of Payments over £100.00 for the Year Ended 31st March, 2018

Date

3.5.17
12.5.16
19.5.16
21.2.18
28.2.18
13.3.18
19.3.18

Payee

Fynn Lark News
Aon Insurance
SALC

Realise Futures
S C Norse Ltd

S L Webber

S C Norse Ltd

Annual fig M J Hedgley
Annual fig M J Hedgley

Description

Annual donation

Annual renewal

Annual subscription

Memorial Bench for Chas Lofts

Annual grass cutting + Hedge trimming
Parish Verge Maintenance

2 x Dog Litter bins

Clerk's salary

Admin Expenses

Total

Amount

£p
150.00
360.15
132.10
386.82 (ex VAT)
877.00 (ex VAT)
170.44 (ex VAT)
390.00 (ex VAT)

5442.84

400.14 (ex VAT)

£ 8,309.49



