Playford Parish Council

List of Payments over £100.00 for the Year Ended 31st March, 2018

Date	Payee	Description	Amount
			£р
3.5.17	Fynn Lark News	Annual donation	150.00
12.5.16	Aon Insurance	Annual renewal	360.15
19.5.16	SALC	Annual subscription	132.10
21.2.18	Realise Futures	Memorial Bench for Chas Lofts	386.82 (ex VAT)
28.2.18	S C Norse Ltd	Annual grass cutting + Hedge trimming	877.00 (ex VAT)
13.3.18	S L Webber	Parish Verge Maintenance	170.44 (ex VAT)
19.3.18	S C Norse Ltd	2 x Dog Litter bins	390.00 (ex VAT)
Annual fig	M J Hedgley	Clerk's salary	5442.84
Annual fig	M J Hedgley	Admin Expenses	400.14 (ex VAT)

Total

£ 8,309.49